

2241 Park Place, Bldg C Minden, NV 89423 (888) METALAST www.metalast.com

PRESS RELEASE

METALAST Contact: Phone: Fax: Email: Website: Greg Semas, Senior Vice President 775.782.8324 775.782.2498 gsemas@metalast.com www.metalast.com

Dipsol of America Contact: Phone: Fax: Email: Website: Tarek Nahlawi, President 734.261.0633 734.261.0655 tnahlawi@dipsolamerica.com www.dipsolamerica.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

METALAST and Dipsol of America Form Distribution Partnership

Minden, Nevada, January 9, 2012: METALAST International and Dipsol of America have entered into a formal distribution partnership. Since 1989, Dipsol of America has manufactured and distributed many types of metal finishing products including zinc, zinc alloys, topcoats, phosphates, and a variety of chromating chemicals. Headquartered in Livonia, Michigan, Dispol of America operates from a state-of-the-art facility which includes a variety of testing and analytical equipment as well as highly trained and educated technical and support staff.

As a result of the partnership Dipsol of America will be able to provide aluminum anodizing chemicals, including METALAST AA-200 additive as well as pre, and post treatment chemicals. previously not part of their product offerings. In addition, Dipsol of America will add to it's environmentally friendly chromating product line to now include METALAST TCP-HF, METALAST TCP-NP and METALAST OCP. Tarek Nahlawi, Dipsol of America, President stated "We at Dipsol of America are pleased to serve our OEM and customers with a broad range of high technology products that exceed their requirements. Dipsol has immediate access to METALAST products. Our agreement with Metalast not only helps OEM and customers to achieve success today, but also seeks to provide them with a solid foundation for tomorrow."

The partnership adds METALAST's growing network of distributors that are able to meet customer demands throughout North America. Gregory Semas, METALAST, Senior Vice President stated "We are extremely pleased and excited to partner with such a well recognized and quality company like Dipsol of



America. With the growing number of approvals and specifications for various METALAST products, Dipsol will help us meet the needs of our customers through timely distribution and superior technical customer support."

-XXX-